
 
 

 

 

 

2023/2024 School Calendar 

Autumn Term 2023 (open 72 days)  

LIBERTY Training Days Thursday 31st August & Friday 1st September 2023 

INSET Days Monday 4th September 2023 
 Tuesday 5th September 2023 

School Opens Wednesday 6th September 2023 

School Closes Friday 20th October 2023 

Half Term 23rd October – 27th October 2023 

School Opens Monday 30th October 2023 
School Closes Thursday 21st December 2023 

INSET Days Friday 22nd December 2023 

Christmas Holiday 25th December 2023 – 5th January 2024 

Spring Term 2024 (open 54 days)  

School Opens Monday 8th January 2024 

School Closes Friday 16th February 2024 

Half Term 19th February 2024 – 23rd February 2024 

School Opens Monday 26th February 2024 

School Closes Thursday 28th March 2024 

Easter Holiday 29th March 2024 – 12th April 2024 

Summer Term 2024 (open 64 days)  

School Opens Monday 15th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday Monday Monday 6th May 2024 

School Closes Friday 24th May 2024 

Half Term 27th May 2024 – 31st May 2024 

School Opens Monday 3rd June 2024 

School Closes Friday 19th July 2024 

INSET Days Monday 22nd July & Tuesday 23rd July 2023 

LIBERTY Training Days Wednesday 24th July 2024 – Friday 26th July 2024 

Staff Training Days In line with all other schools Church Lawton School (CLS) has 5 staff training 
days, but in addition CLS also undertakes 5 autism specific training days. 
Please note the school is closed to students during all staff training days. 


